Month

2020
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2021
January

Electric

$179.13
$164.26
$228.07
$278.34
$350.92
$339.70
$369.81
$384.04
$228.85
$194.53
$168.33
$163.10

$125.47

Gas

$ 62.00
$ 67.00
$ 63.00
$ 43.00
$ 41.00
$ 37.00
$ 34.00
$ 31.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 37.00
$ 67.00

$ 64.00

Uttlity Expenses

Water

$ 73.58
$112.97
$101.43
$ 84.65
$226.75
$129.69
$140.18
$126.53
$101.81
$ 84.02
$ 95.88
$ 78.09

$ 72.16



