

## Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
2020			
January	\$179.13	\$ 62.00	\$ 73.58
February	\$164.26	\$ 67.00	\$112.97
March	\$228.07	\$ 63.00	\$101.43
April	\$278.34	\$ 43.00	\$ 84.65
May	\$350.92	\$ 41.00	\$226.75
June	\$339.70	\$ 37.00	\$129.69
July	\$369.81	\$ 34.00	\$140.18
August	\$384.04	\$ 31.00	\$126.53
September	\$228.85	\$ 30.00	\$101.81
October	\$194.53	\$ 30.00	\$ 84.02
November	\$168.33	\$ 37.00	\$ 95.88
December	\$163.10	\$ 67.00	\$ 78.09
2021			
January	\$125.47	\$ 64.00	\$ 72.16